Benjamin Franklin Middle School

6403 Mill Creek Rd.

School Phone: 267-599-2300

Levittown, PA 19057

Fax: 267-599-2349

Email: timothy.monaghan@ bristoltwpsd.org

Principal
Kevin Boles

Day

Date

Wednesday Apr.

Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday May.

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday May.
Wednesday May.

Apr.

Apr.

Apr.

May.

May.

May.
May.

May.
May.

May.

May.

17

18

25

30

01

02

02

07

09

13
14

16

20

22
29

Faculty Manager
Mike Klemp

Athletic Director

Tim Monaghan

8th Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent
Pennwood Middle School

@ Robert K Shafer Middle
School

Charles H Boehm Middle
School

@ Poquessing Middle
School

William Penn Middle
School

Neil Armstrong Middle
School

Postponed to 5/1/2024-
William Penn Middle
School

@ Carl Sandburg Middle
School

@ Postponed to 5/13/2024-
Morrisville MS/HS

@ Morrisville MS/HS

@ Maple Point Middle
School

@ Postponed to 4/18/2024-
Robert K Shafer Middle
School

Cecelia Snyder MS

@ Bristol High School

Postponed to 5/2/2024-
Neil Armstrong Middle
School

Place Depart Time
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Robert K Shafer Middle 3:15PM
School
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Poquessing Middle School 3:15PM
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Carl Sandburg Middle 3:15PM
School
Morrisville MS/HS 3:15PM
Morrisville MS/HS 2:20PM 3:15PM
Maple Point Middle School 3:15PM
Robert K Shafer Middle 3:15PM
School
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM
School
Bristol High School 3:15PM
Benjamin Franklin Middle 3:15PM

School

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 04/04/2024



	Benjamin Franklin Middle School
	8th Softball (Girls)

