Benjamin Franklin Middle School 6403 Mill Creek Rd. Levittown, PA 19057 School Phone: 267-599-2300 Fax: 267-599-2349 Em.

Email: timothy.monaghan@bristoltwpsd.org

Principal Kevin Boles		Faculty Manager Mike Klemp	Athletic Director Tim Monaghan		
8th Softball (Girls)					
Spring 2023-2024					
<u>Day</u> <u>D</u>	<u>late</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday Apr. 17		Pennwood Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Thursday	Apr. 18	@ Robert K Shafer Middle School	Robert K Shafer Middle School		3:15PM
Thursday	Apr. 25	Charles H Boehm Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Tuesday	Apr. 30	@ Poquessing Middle School	Poquessing Middle Schoo	bl	3:15PM
Wednesday	y May. 01	William Penn Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Thursday	May. 02	Neil Armstrong Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Thursday	May. 02	Postponed to 5/1/2024- William Penn Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Tuesday	May. 07	@ Carl Sandburg Middle School	Carl Sandburg Middle School		3:15PM
Thursday	May. 09	@ Postponed to 5/13/2024- Morrisville MS/HS	Morrisville MS/HS		3:15PM
Monday	May. 13	@ Morrisville MS/HS	Morrisville MS/HS	2:20PM	3:15PM
Tuesday	May. 14	@ Maple Point Middle School	Maple Point Middle Schoo	bl	3:15PM
Thursday	May. 16	@ Postponed to 4/18/2024- Robert K Shafer Middle School	Robert K Shafer Middle School		3:15PM
Monday	May. 20	Cecelia Snyder MS	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM
Wednesday	y May. 22	@ Bristol High School	Bristol High School		3:15PM
Wednesday	y May. 29	Postponed to 5/2/2024- Neil Armstrong Middle School	Benjamin Franklin Middle School		3:15PM